You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
1269AS-H-4R7N=P2 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
1269AS-H-4R7N=P2 Details PDF
1269AS-H-4R7N=P2
Manufacturer Part Number: 1269AS-H-4R7N=P2
Manufacturer/Brand: TOKO
Part of Description: 1269AS-H-4R7N=P2 TOKO
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 5970 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 1269AS-H-4R7N=P2
Manufacturer TOKO
Description 1269AS-H-4R7N=P2 TOKO
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 5970 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
1269AS-H-2R2N=P2
TOKO
1269AS-H-2R2N=P2 TOKO
1269AS-H-1R5M=P2
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 1.5UH 2.1A 108
MOHM
1269AS-H-6R8M=P2
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 6.8UH 1.1A 516
MOHM
126B
Hammond Manufacturing
TANSFORMER 4W 20HZ-20KHZ
126AVG160MGBJ
Illinois Capacitor
CAP ALUM POLY 12UF 20% 160V
T/H
1269AS-H-R47M=P2
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 470NH 3.5A 46 MOHM
SMD
1269AS-H-3R3M=P2
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 3.3UH 1.5A 228
MOHM
126A
Hammond Manufacturing
TANSFORMER 4W 20HZ-20KHZ
0603YA331KAT2A 122NQ030PBF AR1PJ-M3/84A BC818K-25-E6327 BL8068CA5TR33
BXA30-8981N01 C3216C0G2A822J115AA CGB3B1X7S0G225K055AC CL10B203KB8NNNC CS1206KKX7RZBB332
DLW21SN670SQ2L DP83640TVVX/NOPB ESD9X5VU-2 FAN5903BUCX FMS6G20US60D
GRJ21BR72E153KWJ3L GRM3296R1H202JZ01D H7N1005LM HZU6.2B1TRF-E ICL7665SACBA
IRFS3507PBF IRFU024PBF ISP1561BM IXDF604PI LD031C332KAB2A
LIS3DETR LMK212SD473JD-T M24C16-RMB6TG MAX4487AUD ML03511R1BAT2A
MT9F002I12STCV NE52418-T1 NVR5124PLT1G PHM6001A PKV5325PI
PSD61/14 RN1908FE S-29390AFJA-TB SDFL1608P1R0KTF SM74120E
SML-LX15IC-RP-TR SPX5205M5-1.8/TR SST34HF1681J-70-4E-LSE STT100GK22 TLV2451CDR
TLV7113025DSER UPD72852AGB VI-213-IU VI-214-CX ZL50000DP